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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

VÝSLEDKY

1.  CENA NÁDEJÍ
90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

39
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0  80,58   0,58Lucia KOSKOVÁ

 

56
BERTA 05783

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215711

J5 SVK TK
  0  82,46   2,46Radka ČERNÁ

 

25
TIVOLI II 06440

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ3
Carpaccio 210026291
Annchen 21007928606

Holsteiner
  1  84,12   4,12Adrián KRAK

 

5
CARTOUCHE D`OR 05858

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ4
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barbara 53/56905

SVK TK
  1  84,9   4,9Adrián KRAK

 

16
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne5
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18306

D4 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  1  85,39   5,39Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

58
LUDO 03358

03776 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Ján Cigan

Lefevre 210045988
Patra H31010577915

J5 /OLDEN./ 330217993
  3  94,79  14,79Petra DRDOŠOVÁ

 

17
HARDY 06179

04017 Makov Čierne7
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25606

J6 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
  4  82,99   2,99Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

38
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam8
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  4  72,5   7,5Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

41
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam9
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  4  70,34   9,66Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

54
TURBÍNKA 06455

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour s.r.o.

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931707

J6 SVK TK
  4  96,25  16,25Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

50
GIRA 06141

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi11
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Gloria VS025704

J6 SVK TK
  5  84,02   4,02Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

46
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 Kríženec
  5  85,17   5,17Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

12
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne13
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)09

D4   5  87,48   7,48Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

34
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS14
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152106

Kríženec
  5 102,05  22,05Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

14
ANA JANABELA 06180

04123 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Hard Look (USA)
Anda09

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  6  89,48   9,48Markéta SLIVKOVÁ

 

45
JUPÍK 06142

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Makram B 3550
Jarabina04

J5 Welsh-part-bred
  6  90,48  10,48Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

6
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK17
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 Kríženec
  7  92,92  12,92Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

20
TAKTIKA 06176

04149 Motešice Barclay & Waters18
Andrea Poláčková

Caletto III 815 2100
Taxa 22535229406

J8 CZE TK
  7  93,95  13,95Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ

 

26
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ19
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749905

Oldenburger
  7  95,38  15,38Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

13
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne20
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  98,41  18,41Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

48
RIA 06143

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi21
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Renata II 154804

Y0 SVK TK
  9  85,03   5,03Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

33
PYREA 02718

03910 Trebostovo JS22
Polet s.r.o.

Topas 3 2453
Kosa JM 389617

D2 /CZE/
 11  94,18  14,18Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

35
LEONARDO 4 06042

03437 Trebostovo JS23
Polet s.r.o.

Catango Z 814 210000
Loran 153505

SVK TK
 12  97,57  17,57Vladimír PAVLOVIČ

 

3
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Mútnik Epona JK24
Ján Kurtík

Neznámy
Neznáma11

Kríženec
 14 120,7  40,7Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

61
LAMOUR 06293

03087 Králiky JK25
Janka Miklošková

Masshtab (RUS)
Letora (SLO)04

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 16 114,27  34,27Janka HROMÁDKOVÁ

 

15
REBEKA 03731

04435 Makov Čierne26
JK Makov Čierne??

D3 Neoverený pôvod
 19  92,76  12,76Patrik ČANIGA

 

2
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO27
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna04

SVK TK
 20  97,19  17,19Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

51
TOSCANA 06145

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Telma 334305

J6 SVK TK
 21 127,05  47,05Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

36
HILVER 06093

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát29
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

For 3371
Libra S-96913

J5 SVK TK
 24 120,49  40,49Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

4
ASCOT AMADEUS 03469

03782 Zvolen Isokman30
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Ascot 440 s.v.
Koh-i-nor 94 36913

D4 Nový Tekov P 2486
 27  92,66  12,66Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

10
CAVALIER 04509

03935 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport31
Vladimár Rengevič

Le Baron 3427 s.v.
Carmen SC-742 A1/213

ÚECHK 156/99 46.95
 vyl.Jana RENGEVIČOVÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

VÝSLEDKY

2.  HOBBY CUP
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

21
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO1
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0   0  28,66Imrich JERIGA

 

32
ČIBUK 04685

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ2
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  37,82Diana ALMASKÁ

 

26
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ3
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749905

Oldenburger
  0   0  40,99Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

38
NEFRIT 4 06066

03784 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Mgr.Mária Pulcová

Narvis 182151387
Monja-Lotte 112515

J5 Hafling
  0  vyl.Radoslava IVANOVÁ

 

36
HILVER 06093

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát5
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

For 3371
Libra S-96913

J5 SVK TK
  4  70,17Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

18
REBEKA 03731

04416 Makov Čierne6
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
  4  80,84Petra DAMAŠKOVÁ

 

29
REMUS 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ7
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90808

J6 SVK TK
  4  81,34Lucia PAPOVÁ

 

28
DAYNA 05427

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
Jozef Húšťava

Dayton 3574
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)08

J7 SVK TK
 24  81,35Veronika HRANICKÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

VÝSLEDKY

3.  DVOJFÁZOVÉ  SKÁKANIE
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
5000 SKK

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

39
LIONELL 06181

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Quido 2258 / Q III-1
Lili VS 059104

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  40,04Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1600 SKK

56
BERTA 05783

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215711

J5 SVK TK
  0   0  45,47Radka ČERNÁ

1200 SKK

58
LUDO 03358

03776 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Ján Cigan

Lefevre 210045988
Patra H31010577915

J5 /OLDEN./ 330217993
  0   0  52,23Petra DRDOŠOVÁ

800 SKK

8
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport4
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   8  45,41Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

600 SKK

20
TAKTIKA 06176

04149 Motešice Barclay & Waters5
Andrea Poláčková

Caletto III 815 2100
Taxa 22535229406

J8 CZE TK
  0  11  62,57Andrea POLÁČKOVÁ

400 SKK

12
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne6
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)09

D4   0  12  51,86Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
200 SKK

9
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport7
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88006

SVK TK
  0  elim.Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

100 SKK

21
SILVER/TRISTAN 05666

03778 Rimavská Seč GA-BO7
Imrich Jeriga

Sid 4424 s.v.
Tina S-66008

SVK TK
  0  elim.Imrich JERIGA

100 SKK

37
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát9
Slávia SPU Nitra

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
  4  57,48Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

41
MAXO 05084

04433 Lučenec Koška Horseteam10
Grand Prix Lučenec

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042509

D4 Kríženec
  4  58,27Michaela ŠATAROVÁ

 

7
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK11
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736315

J5 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  4  62,33Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

43
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  4  63,79Tünde ŠÓŠOVÁ

 

48
RIA 06143

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Equus sport, s.r.o.

Dunsany 510 (USA)
Renata II 154804

Y0 SVK TK
  4  64,43Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

16
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne14
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18306

D4 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  65,27Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

44
MÉDEIA 04967

02208 Lučenec Koška Horseteam15
Július Nôta

Victory Piper (USA)
Morningggeorgia (SLO08

Anglicý plnokrvník
  4  65,51Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

55
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169408

J6 Hannoveraner
  4  66,53Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

54
TURBÍNKA 06455

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Algatour s.r.o.

Great Pleasure 92.19
Tunika 00006931707

J6 SVK TK
  4  69,49Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

1
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO18
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314912

Y9 SVK TK
  4  70,73Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

13
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne19
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA08

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  5  71,01Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

46
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi20
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 Kríženec
  6  77,67Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

5
CARTOUCHE D`OR 05858

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Ing.Andrea Machalová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barbara 53/56905

SVK TK
  8  70,99Adrián KRAK

 

2
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO22
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna04

SVK TK
 13  71,25Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

6
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK23
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 Kríženec
 13  87,1Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

34
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Trebostovo JS24
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152106

Kríženec
 16  62,6Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

33
PYREA 02718

03910 Trebostovo JS25
Polet s.r.o.

Topas 3 2453
Kosa JM 389617

D2 /CZE/
 16  82,76Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

27
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ26
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35112

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
 vyl.Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

49
GRACE 05875

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi26
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436408

Y0 CZE TK
 vyl.Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

VÝSLEDKY

4.  M SSO-juniorov družstiev + 1. kolo jednotlivcov
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
8000 SKK

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

53
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  55,84Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

2600 SKK

24
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ2
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
  0   4  53,65Adrián KRAK

1800 SKK

52
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388513

J6 CZE TK
  0   4  54,52Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

1300 SKK

40
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   4  59,11Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1000 SKK

47
YOGI 04063

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome11

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  59,61Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

500 SKK

8
LUSITANIA 05480

01511 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport6
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25008

Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   7  62,02Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

400 SKK

42
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   0   9  60,64Andrea BENDEOVÁ
400 SKK

7
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK8
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736315

J5 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0  19  74,07Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

27
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35112

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  0  21  76,98Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

55
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi10
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169408

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  nešt.Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

23
EVEREST 03738

01242 Martin J+J11
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243512

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  4  76,16Ján LAUČEK

 

43
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204713

J6 SVK TK
  4  79,67Tünde ŠÓŠOVÁ

 

1
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO13
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314912

Y9 SVK TK
  4  82,11Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

44
MÉDEIA 04967

02208 Lučenec Koška Horseteam14
Július Nôta

Victory Piper (USA)
Morningggeorgia (SLO08

Anglicý plnokrvník
  4  83,52Ivan SIHELSKÝ

 

19
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF15
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)07

SVK TK
  4  87,37Štefan BAJČÍK

 

57
LONGIE-T 06456

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Algatour s.r.o.

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx11

J5 CZE TK
  4  87,7Radka ČERNÁ

 

37
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát17
Slávia SPU Nitra

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255308

J5 SVK TK
 10 103,22Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

28
DAYNA 05427

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ18
Jozef Húšťava

Dayton 3574
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)08

J7 SVK TK
 16  81,09Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

29
REMUS 05028

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ19
Auto Valušek BA

Pico s.v. 4506
Rebeka VS-90808

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Lucia PAPOVÁ

 

32
ČIBUK 04685

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ19
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147816

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Diana ALMASKÁ
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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

ŠTARTOVNÁ LISTINA - STARTING ORDER

5.  Cena ALGATOUR, s.r.o. + 2. kolo jednotlivcov
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
10000 SKK

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

53
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
  0  80,87Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

3000 SKK

52
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388513

J6 CZE TK
  4  77,74Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

2200 SKK

47
YOGI 04063

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome11

J5 SVK TK
  4  81,39Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

1700 SKK

19
REVANGE 05789

01516 Motešice TJF4
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Renommee 514 3168202
Večernica (A1/1)07

SVK TK
  4  83,45Štefan BAJČÍK

1100 SKK

40
FIGARO 05089

03326 Lučenec Koška Horseteam5
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27508

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  4  85,87Lucia KOSKOVÁ

1000 SKK

23
EVEREST 03738

01242 Martin J+J6
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243512

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 12  82,12Ján LAUČEK

500 SKK

42
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam7
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5  12  84,04Andrea BENDEOVÁ
500 SKK

57
LONGIE-T 06456

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi8
Algatour s.r.o.

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx11

J5 CZE TK
 12  84,79Radka ČERNÁ

 

24
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ9
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342107

SVK TK
 vzdalAdrián KRAK
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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

VÝSLEDKY

6.  M SSO-juniorov družstiev
110 cm - Čl./Art. 265/3

          

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

47 YOGI
04063

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi

1

Algatour, s.r.o. LátkyPallas 4432 Salome 11

J5

52 TELMA
Topas-8 2454 Bonita JM-3885 04148 13

03019 J6 Látky Ranč pod bukmi
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

57 LONGIE-T Látky Ranč pod bukmi
Longdara xx

J503797

06456 11Carthago Z 5035

LÁTKY RAN Č POD BUKMI 1

SVK TK

Algatour s.r.o.

CZE TK

CZE TK

Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

Radka ČERNÁ

  0  0  0  0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0  0   4  4  4  4  54,52 54,52 54,52 54,52

  0 81,02

  0 78,59   4 54,52

  4 87,70

 

55 AMERIGO AHOJ
05167

03781 Látky Ranč pod bukmi

2

Algatour, s.r.o. LátkyAmerigo Vespucci xx Wenke 312611694 08

J6

7 PELCZYN
Jarabub 11 (A1/1) Pepina 5206 7363 03090 15

03993 J5 Kľak ŠK
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

37 LENOR Závada Chovpol-Kanát
Dixana 2553

J503073

04942 08Larson 3538  2100801

DRUŽSTVO  B.BYSTRICKÉHO KRAJA

Hannoveraner

Slávia SPU Nitra

/POL/ PZHK 383/96

SVK TK

Martina PAUČOVÁ

Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

  0  0  0  0   0  0  0  0   0  0  0  0  19 19 19 19  74,07 74,07 74,07 74,07

  0  85,46

  0  84,58  19 74,07

 10 103,22

 

42 ARIET
02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam

3

Grand Prix LučenecAll Tiger Nonius II-2 342 17

J5

43 ANDRIA
North Star VI-22 329 Angelika S-2047 05080 13

04410 J6 Lučenec Koška Horseteam
Grand Prix Lučenec

KOŠKA HORSE TEAM LU ČENEC

SVK TK

Andrea BENDEOVÁ

Tünde ŠÓŠOVÁ

 

  0  0  0  0   4  4  4  4   4  4  4  4

  0  74,80

  4  79,67

 

32 ČIBUK
04685

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ

4

D.AlmaskáLynč 82 A1/1 Čóka 1478 16

J5

29 REMUS
Pico s.v. 4506 Rebeka VS-908 05028 08

04032 J6 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ
Auto Valušek BA

28 DAYNA Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ
Nora 2283 (NS X-13)

J703039

05427 08Dayton 3574

ZVOLENSKÁ  SLATINA  KŠJ

SVK TK

Jozef Húšťava

SVK TK

SVK TK

Diana ALMASKÁ

Lucia PAPOVÁ

Veronika HRANICKÁ

 vyl. vyl. vyl. vyl.  vyl. vyl. vyl. vyl.  vyl. vyl. vyl. vyl.

 vyl.

 vyl.

 16 81,09

  v
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CENA ALGATOUR, S. R. O. LÁTKY

VÝSLEDKY

7.  M SSO-juniorov jednotlivcov 1+2 kolo
110 cm - Čl./Art. 273

Nemecká, 15.6.2008

53
JESSY 06457

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour s.r.o.

Jasmin
Jolina12

J6 SVK TK
  0   0   0 80,87Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

52
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388513

J6 CZE TK
  0   4   4 77,74   4Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 
42,13

47
YOGI 04063

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome11

J5 SVK TK
  0   4   4 81,39   8Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 
46,97

42
ARIET 02701

03783 Lučenec Koška Horseteam4
Grand Prix Lučenec

All Tiger
Nonius II-2 34217

J5   0  12  12 84,04Andrea BENDEOVÁ
 

57
LONGIE-T 06456

03797 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour s.r.o.

Carthago Z 5035
Longdara xx11

J5 CZE TK
  4  12  16 84,79Radka ČERNÁ

 

*rf /Súťaž č.7 6.7.2008 23:12:41 1Str:


